PRO 600 SERIES
Undermount Drawer Slides
Features
•	12mm or 16mm drawer thickness
•	Metal rear brackets included
•	100 lb capacity
•	130 lb capacity Heavy Duty
•	32mm hole pattern
•	Full extension soft-close
•	Industry rated BHMA, KCMA, & BIFMA
•	Extra roller in the slide to prevent deflection
•	634 for 19mm drawer material thickness
Item # Description UM
3D Soft-Close Undermount Drawer Slides
PRO600-09 09" UDM SFT CLS 3D FRNT CLIP 100LBS PR
PRO600-12 12" UDM SFT CLS 3D FRNT CLIP 100LBS PR
PRO600-15 15" UDM SFT CLS 3D FRNT CLIP 100LBS PR
PRO600-18 18" UDM SFT CLS 3D FRNT CLIP 100LBS PR
PRO600-21 21" UDM SFT CLS 3D FRNT CLIP 100LBS PR
PRO634-09B 09" UDM SFT CLS 2D FRNT CLP 19MM DRWR PR
PRO634-12B 12" UDM SFT CLS 2D FRNT CLP 19MM DRWR PR
PRO634-15B 15" UDM SFT CLS 2D FRNT CLP 19MM DRWR PR
PRO634-18B 18" UDM SFT CLS 2D FRNT CLP 19MM DRWR PR
PRO634-21B 21" UDM SFT CLS 2D FRNT CLP 19MM DRWR PR
Heavy Duty 3D Soft-Close Undermount Drawer Slides
PRO600-24HD 24" HD UDM SFT CLS 3D FRNT CLIP 130# PR
PRO600-27HD 27" HD UDM SFT CLS 3D FRNT CLIP 130# PR
PRO600-30HD 30" HD UDM SFT CLS 3D FRNT CLIP 130# PR
OPT-OUT INFORMATION: You may request Würth Louis and Company not to send any future advertisements to a telephone facsimile machine or machines.
Failure to comply with such a request in the form prescribed by law, within the shortest time prescribed by law not to exceed 30 days, is unlawful.  If you wish to discontinue
future fax advertisements from Würth Louis and Company, Please send your request by Email to: creditdepartment@wurthlac.com, or by Fax to: 800-944-7494 or by
Calling: 800-444-0043 option 2.  Your request should specify the telephone numbers or numbers of each telephone facsimile machine to which the request relates.